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| Arrival IDPs | June 2019
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| Fled IDPs | June 2019
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Total Returned IDPs Per Settlement

< 1,0
00

1,0
01 

- 2,
500

2,5
01 

- 5,
000

5,0
01 

- 10
,00

0

> 10
,00

0

Source Data : IOM, AGCHO, AIMS, CSO, OSM | Date production: 09 Oct 2019
Disclaimer : This map is for illustration purposes only.Names and boundaries on this map do not
imply official endorsement or acceptance by IOM.

Co-funded by the
European Union

https://afghanistan.iom.int/ - email : iomkabuldtmallusers@iom.int

0 30 6015

Kilometer

1 cm = 15 km 1:1,482,000

Countries Province Province of Interest District Not Accessible

No ID
s 

or R
etu

rne
es

Total Returned IDPs per District

< 5,0
00

5,0
01 

- 10
,00

0

10,
001

 - 2
5,0

00

25,
001

 - 5
0,0

00

> 50
,00

0



Dara

Khenj

Paryan
Pul-e-Hisar

Khost Wa
Fereng

Guzargah-e-Nur

Fereng
Wa Gharu

Ghazi
Abad Nari

Parun

WaygalDuab

KamdeshMandol

Barg-e-Matal

Fayzabad

Argo

Arghanj
Khwah

Yaftal-e-Sufla

Khash

Baharak

Darayem

Kohestan
Yawan

JormTeshkan

Shuhada

Shahr-e-Buzorg

Raghestan

Keshem Warduj

Tagab Yamgan

Shighnan

Khwahan

Kofab
Darwaz-e-Balla

Eshkashem

Shaki

Zebak

Koran Wa
Monjan

Darwaz

Wakhan

Taloqan

Hazar
Sumuch

Namak
Ab

Kalafgan

Farkhar

Rostaq

Warsaj

Chahab

Yangi
Qala

PANJSHER NURISTAN

BADAKHSHAN

TAKHAR

CHINA

JAMMU AND
KASHMIR

PAKISTAN

TAJIKISTAN

Province: Badakhshan

DTM AFGHANISTAN
Baseline Mobility Assessment | District Level
| Out-Migrants | June 2019
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